FAGE OF FAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACY

1. CONTRACT ID CCDE

1| 2

3 EFFECTIVE DATE
12/08/2009

2 AMENDMENTAGDIFICATION NO
0001 .

5. PROJECT NO. (if appicable)

4 REQUISITIONPURGHASE REQ NO
REQ-2400-09-0225

8.4 Y CODE

FMPS

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

7. ADWINISTERED BY (H ofher than ftem 6) CODE [FMPS

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSICON
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR /No., street. cauny, Stale snd 2iF Cove)

SYBASE INC
561 VIRGINIA RD
CONCORD MA 01742-2732

) [PA AMENDMENT OF BOLIGITATION NO

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM t1)

DA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS-35F~-5212H

CPSC-F-10-0003

108 DATED(SEETRM LY —
=1

JFAClUTY CODE

11, YRS (TEW ORLY APPLREE YO A

10/15/2009

g

[ The shove m. ]
Oﬂmmunmbdwmlmdmsmmuﬂpmﬂolmher.nmddlhwocfcodmw

ded 2y set 1orth 1 [lam 14. The hows and date specified for recelpt of ONers

 extenaed, (Jis not extended
solicitation or as amanded. by one of the following mathods: (a) By completing
gng receipt of this amendmeont on sach copy of the offer submited; or (c) By

itoms 8 and 15, and returning copwes of e dment, {b) By

separa\e latier o tolegram which includes a reference lo the solickation and amenamert numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR DFFER. if by
virtue of e amencment you desye 10 change an offer siready submtad, such change mey be made by telegram or letler. pravided sach telagram or letter mekes

priof to tha opening hour and

reference to the iors and this %, and o

dais speciied.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
10-CC-EXIT~IT~2400-99948-2571

Net Increase:

$13,407.87

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBRO IN (TEM 14,

CHECK ONE
ORDER NO. N ITEM

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE (N THE CONTRACT

a THE AGOVE NUMGERED CONTRACT/ORDER (S MODIFIED TO REFLECY

THE ADM\NISTRAYNE CF;\ANGES {such a3 changes in paying office,

efc) SETFORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4.1

] 1S SUPFLE MEN UANT T
D OTRER (Soecy 1576 of MOGRCanc and Sulforly)
X Incrementally funding contract
£ IMPORTANT:  Conuacior {Jisnot, &) roquwed to sign thiy document and retum 1 copes to the suing aftice.
Jubject maiter where feasibls.)

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/ [Onganized by UCF tection hoad
DUNS Numb

Modification 0001 is hereby issued against deliv
followa:

1- CLIN 0001 is incrementally funded for the per
2009 through March 3!, 2010 in the amount of $73

2- CLIN 0002 is incrementally funded in the amou

3- CLIN 0003 is incrementally funded in the amount of $287.04 from

Continued

Excopt as provided herem, ail terms and conditions of the document raferenced  kem 9A or 10A, as haretofore,

ery order CPSC-F-10-0003 to revise as

beginning October 1,
$736.18.

iod of performance
6.18 from $0.00 to

nt of $956.97 from $0.00 to $956.97.

$0.00 to $287,04.

. remans unchengad and w ful (arce and affect

15A NAME ANQ NITLE OF SIGNER (7

M

(p or pnn!)

158 CONJBAG TOR/AQFF BROR M 18C. OATE SIGNE 16C DATE SIGNED
C { / / 7 /
(Signature of plrkon siaorized o ggh) Z.- v a / @
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) ¢
Pravious sin unusable Prescrbed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

%/ L Foren 5

I [7)/Y SRR

RS



REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENTY BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEETFQ 358-5212H/CPSC-F~10-0003/0001 2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SYBASE INC

ITEMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT BRICE AMOUNT
A} (B) (cy ko (E) (F)

0C0¢ is incrementally funded for the
eriod of performance beginning October 1, 2009
through March 31, 20:0 in the amount of $5,713.84
rom $0.00 to Sg,/13.84.

LIN 0G05 is incrementally funded for the

od of performance beginning October 1, 2008
xough March 31, 2010 in the amount of $5,713.84
om $0.00 to 35,7123.84.

ot
LT )

As a result of the above, the contract is
increased by $13,407.87 from $0.00 to $13,407.87.

All cther terms and conditicns remain unchanged
and in full effect.

Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown
is the cbligated amount;:

736,18 736.18

s
31
o]

0061 P/N: 20315 Data Architect Windows X8

Change Item 0002 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amcunt):

3002 ARLAPTIVE SERVER ENTERPRISE FCR WINDOWS WORKPLACE 2 EA 956.9865 956.97
¥E4. P/N: 15064

Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amcunt shown
is the chligated amocunti:

Guos ACAPTIVE SERVER ENTERPRISE FOR WINDCWS WORKPLACE 2 EA 287.03% 287.04
X 64, B/N: 15064

Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown

is the cbliligated amount):

A204 ADAPTIVE SERVER ENTERPRISE FOR WINDCWS WORKPLACE 1 [EA 5,713.84 S,712.84
X 64 P/N:I1E

FS m

13 Ii

6

Change Item (0005 zc read as follows({amcunt shown
is the cbligated amount!:

[
(&)
1>
2]

VE SERVER ENTERFPRISE FOR WINDOWS WCRKPLACE 1 E& £E,713.84 5,713.84

NSk 7540-01.152.84067 OPTIONAL FCRM 316 (4-36}
Sponsored by GSA

’///’/me/



